
Pearl High School

Bowling: Boys Varsity Winter 2023-24 Schedule

    (as of 11-02-23)

 

  Type  Time  Home/Host  Opponent  Location 

Thursday, Nov 9, 2023

  Match  4:00PM  MCLAURIN
ATTENDANCE
CENTER 

Pearl High School  Spinners, Flowood MS 

 

     

Monday, Nov 13, 2023

  Match  4:00PM  Brandon  Pearl High School  Fannin Lanes 

 

     

Thursday, Nov 16, 2023

  Match  4:00PM  RICHLAND  Pearl High School  Spinners, Flowood MS 

 

     

Tuesday, Nov 28, 2023

  Match  4:00PM  Pearl High
School 

TBA  Spinners, Florence MS 

 

     

Thursday, Nov 30, 2023

  Match  4:00PM  Pearl High
School 

Meridian  Meridian Senior High
School 

 

     

Monday, Dec 4, 2023

  Match  4:00PM  CLINTON  Pearl High School  Indian Lanes, Clinton MS 

 

     

Tuesday, Dec 5, 2023

  Match  4:00PM  Pearl High
School 

MADISON CENTRAL  Fannin Lanes 

 

     

Tuesday, Dec 12, 2023

  Match  4:00PM  PISGAH  Pearl High School  Fannin Lanes 

 

     

Tuesday, Jan 9, 2024

  Match  TBD  Pearl High
School 

FLORENCE  Spinners, Florence MS 

 

     

Tuesday, Jan 16, 2024

  Match  4:00PM  Pearl High
School 

GERMANTOWN  Fannin Lanes 

 

     

Thursday, Jan 18, 2024

  Match  4:00PM  Pearl High
School 

Northwest Rankin  Fannin Lanes 

 

     

Friday, Jan 26, 2024
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  District
Tournament 

10:00AM  TBA  TBA  Fannin Lanes 

 

     

Friday, Feb 2, 2024

  MHSAA State
Championships 

TBD  TBA  TBA  Fannin Lanes 
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